
TERM DATES 2024

WEEK 1: Monday 5th February - Friday 9th February
WEEK 2: Monday 12th February - Friday 16th February
WEEK 3: Monday 19th February - Friday 23rd February
WEEK 4: Monday 26th February - Friday 1st March
WEEK 5: Monday 4th March - Friday 8th March
WEEK 6: Monday 11th March - Friday 15th March
WEEK 7: Monday 18th March - Friday 22nd March
WEEK 8: Monday 25th March - Friday 29th March
WEEK 9: Monday 1st April - Friday 5th April

Notes:
Flips & Tumbles is closed on
Tuesday 6th February, Friday 29th
March and Monday 1st April due to
these being Public Holidays.
A make up class is scheduled for
Tuesday 9th April, Friday 12th April
and Monday 8th April respectively.

TERM 1

WEEK 1: Monday 29th April - Friday 3rd May
WEEK 2: Monday 6th May - Friday 10th May
WEEK 3: Monday 13th May - Friday 17th May
WEEK 4: Monday 20th May - Friday 24th May
WEEK 5: Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May
WEEK 6: Monday 3rd June - Friday 7th June
WEEK 7: Monday 10th June - Friday 14th June
WEEK 8: Monday 17th June - Friday 21st June
WEEK 9: Monday 24th June - Friday 28th June

Notes:
Flips & Tumbles is closed on
Monday 3rd June and Friday 28th
June due to these being Public
Holidays.
A make up class is scheduled for
Monday 1st July and Friday 5th
July respectively.

TERM 2

WEEK 1: Monday 22nd July - Friday 26th July
WEEK 2: Monday 29th July - Friday 2nd August
WEEK 3: Monday 5th August - Friday 9th August
WEEK 4: Monday 12th August - Friday 16th August
WEEK 5: Monday 19th August - Friday 23rd August
WEEK 6: Monday 26th August - Friday 30th August
WEEK 7: Monday 2nd September - Friday 6th September
WEEK 8: Monday 9th September - Friday 13th September
WEEK 9: Monday 16th September - Friday 20th September

TERM 3

WEEK 1: Monday 29th April - Friday 3rd May
WEEK 2: Monday 6th May - Friday 10th May
WEEK 3: Monday 13th May - Friday 17th May
WEEK 4: Monday 20th May - Friday 24th May
WEEK 5: Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May
WEEK 6: Monday 3rd June - Friday 7th June
WEEK 7: Monday 10th June - Friday 14th June
WEEK 8: Monday 17th June - Friday 21st June
WEEK 9: Monday 24th June - Friday 28th June

Notes:
Flips & Tumbles is closed on
Monday 28th October due to it
being a Public Holiday.
Due to the nature of Term 4, if you
sign up to a Monday class, you will
be given another form of
compensation for this missed
class -details will be released prior
to Term 4 beginning.

TERM 4


